0l ToronTo

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:25 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Lawrence Park Neighbourhood Investigation of
Basement Flooding (Area 20) & Road Improvement Study
Municipal Class Environmental Assessment
Public Information Centre #2
November 19, 6:30 — 9:00 pm
Toronto French School
AGENDA

Open House and Displays

Agenda Review and Welcome from Councillor Robinson

Presentation — Dave Maunder, Project Manager, Aquafor Beech

Questions and Answers

Roundtable Discussions on Evaluation Criteria

Discussion Questions

1. Thinking about the proposed criteria that will be used to evaluate
alternative solutions, what would you say are the top 3 most important
criteria? Which are the least important?

2. Thinking about the long list of alternative solutions, have we missed
any criteria? Do you have any other feedback on the proposed
criteria?

Table Reports and Plenary Discussion

Completion of Questionnaires

Adjourn



