

## Lawrence Park Neighbourhood Investigation of Basement Flooding (Area 20) & Road Improvement Study Municipal Class Environmental Assessment

## **Public Information Centre #2**

November 19, 6:30 – 9:00 pm Toronto French School

## **AGENDA**

6:30 p.m.	Open House and Displays
7:00 p.m.	Agenda Review and Welcome from Councillor Robinson
7:10 p.m.	Presentation – Dave Maunder, Project Manager, Aquafor Beech
7:30 p.m.	Questions and Answers
7:50 p.m.	Roundtable Discussions on Evaluation Criteria
	Discussion Questions
	<ol> <li>Thinking about the proposed criteria that will be used to evaluate alternative solutions, what would you say are the top 3 most important criteria? Which are the least important?</li> <li>Thinking about the long list of alternative solutions, have we missed any criteria? Do you have any other feedback on the proposed criteria?</li> </ol>
8:25 p.m.	Table Reports and Plenary Discussion
8:45 p.m.	Completion of Questionnaires
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn